CAM-IR560V
In order to fit different security issues, the PLANET CAM-IR560V Infrared
Vari-Focal Camera is newly launched to meet the demands from
worldwide market. With IP66 waterproof protection, high-quality image
sensor and long IR distance features, the CAM-IR560V is the ideal choice
for long distance outdoor surveillance solution. It can also work with
PLANET Digital Video Recorders or Internet Video Servers to create a
suitable security environment for protecting your daily work and life.

2
Specification
Ordering Information
CAM-IR560V-NT 50 Meter Infrared Vari-Focal Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR560V-PA 50 Meter Infrared Vari-Focal Camera (PAL)
RELATED INFORMATION
	 C-CAM-IR560V
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2012 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
Product 50 Meter Infrared Vari-Focal Camera
Model CAM-IR560V
Camera
Sensor SONY 1/3“ Vari-Focal CCD
Effective Picture Elements NTSC: 768 x 494, PAL: 752 x 582 (H x V)
Lens 6~15 mm / F1.4 Vari-Focal manual iris lens
Minimum Illumination 0 LUX with built-in IR-LED
View Angle H: 33 Degree, V: 25 Degree
LED
IR LED 35 Units of 850nm High Power IR LED
IR Project Distance 50 Meters
Video & Audio
Horizontal Resolution 600 TV lines
S/N Ratio More than 48 dB
White Balance Automatically (2500K~9500K)
Gamma Characteristic 0.45
Gain Control Automatically
Auto Electronic Shutter NTSC:1/60s~1/100,000s, PAL:1/50s~1/110,000s
Digital Wide Dynamic Range DWDR ON
2D Noise Reduction 2DNR ON
Synchronous System Internal, Negative sync
Environment
Operating Temperature -10 to 50 Degree C (14 to 122 Degree F)
Video Output 1 Vp-p Composite Video / 75 Ohms
Power Supply AC 90~260V / DC 12V
Power Consumption 8.5W
Water Resistance IP66
Dimension (W × D × H) 146 × 312 x 115 mm
05-12
IVS-H120 H.264 Internet Video Server
DVR-462 4-channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-872 8-channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-1672 16-channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
CAM-DM33 Mini Dome Camera
CAM-IR138 15-meter Infrared Camera
CAM-IR338 30-meter Infrared Camera
CAM-IVP55 25-meter Infrared Vandal-Proof Camera
CAM-IVP55V 25-meter Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera
CAM-ISD52 23x Indoor Speed Dome Camera